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date from to activity

Mon 27 Jul 2020 09:30 10:48 01:18 GitHUb issues 81, 85, 86,87

10:48 10:59 00:11 housekeeping

10:59 12:50 01:51 chatting and commenting on GitHub issues

13:24 16:13 02:49 WxWidgets 3.1.4, chatting and commenting on issues

Tue 28 Jul 2020 09:42 11:30 01:48 chatting and commenting on GitHub issues

Thu 30 Jul 2020 09:35 11:44 02:09 checking amiko-osx commits and testing

Sat 01 Aug 2020 10:57 11:40 00:43 testing iCloud crash

Tue 04 Aug 2020 10:25 11:59 01:34 testing sync

Fri 07 Aug 2020 09:11 12:33 03:22 Amiko-osx #108

12:48 13:13 00:25 Amiko-osx #108, commit, push

Sun 09 Aug 2020 10:46 10:51 00:05

Mon 24 Aug 2020 11:38 12:36 00:58 build latest wxWidgets 3.1.4 on macos and Linux

13:02 13:19 00:17 build latest wxWidgets 3.1.4 on Linux

16:10 17:40 01:30 rebuild wxFormBuilder

Thu 27 Aug 2020 08:43 08:52 00:09 talk to Zeno

09:43 09:56 00:13 preparations

09:58 12:31 02:33 medicine list in prescription, commit

15:00 16:34 01:34 medicine list in prescription, context menu

17:11 18:25 01:14 medicine list in prescription, commit

Fri 28 Aug 2020 10:08 10:58 00:50 preparations

11:03 12:43 01:40 medicine list in prescription

15:36 18:24 02:48 commit

18:33 18:45 00:12 medicine list in prescription

Mon 31 Aug 2020 10:00 10:58 00:58 preparations

10:58 12:33 01:35 Prescriptions, Patients

13:10 13:19 00:09 investigate UUID and SHA256

13:19 13:37 UUID and SHA256

13:37 15:22 01:45 debugging sha256,C# issue #81, issue #26

15:22 15:35 cmake openssl

15:36 16:22 00:46 UUID and SHA256

16:22 16:33 00:11 housekeeping

Tue 01 Sep 2020 08:45 09:07 00:22 testing in Linux, commit

10:17 12:26 02:09 patient management

12:55 13:33 00:38 patient management

13:33 14:02 00:29 patient management

14:02 14:17 00:15 patient management
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14:17 15:52 01:35 patient management

15:52 16:30 00:38 git merge and push

Wed 02 Sep 2020 10:30 12:14 01:44 install Ubuntu Vm to debug issue #31

13:15 13:43 00:28 testing and various verifications

Thu 03 Sep 2020 14:57 15:01 00:04 warming up

15:01 16:14 01:13 Double-click patient list

Fri 04 Sep 2020 11:00 11:10 00:10 Issue #30

11:10 12:37 01:27 operator

13:25 14:15 00:50 Issue #30

Mon 07 Sep 2020 08:50 09:16 00:26 housekeeping

10:15 12:19 02:04 operator and defaults system, commits and push

13:39 14:57 01:18 saving prescriptions

Tue 08 Sep 2020 07:40 08:06 00:26 preparation

08:37 09:32 00:55 operator signature

11:08 11:55 00:47 operator signature, commit, push

Wed 09 Sep 2020 09:43 11:36 01:53 saving prescriptions

11:36 12:40 01:04 debugging

13:05 14:02 00:57 saving prescriptions

14:02 14:19 00:17 talking about issue #26

Thu 10 Sep 2020 08:12 09:13 01:01 uuid RFC4122

09:23 09:32 00:09 talk to Zeno

09:34 10:15 00:41 prescription hash and base64, commit, push

10:17 11:08 00:51 parse contact CSV

11:47 13:17 01:30 testing, parse CSV, issue #33

13:40 14:03 00:23 Issue #33

Fri 11 Sep 2020 09:00 11:12 02:12 Issue #33

11:12 11:49 00:37 testing new Db file broken and cpp2sqlite for Zeno

12:15 12:38 00:23 cpp2sqlite Issue #130

12:38 13:17 00:39 cpp2sqlite Issue #130 investigate

13:41 13:58 00:17 cpp2sqlite Issue #130 debug

14:16 14:37 00:21 cpp2sqlite Issue #130 fix, commit, push

14:37 14:52 00:15 cpp2sqlite optimize download script

Mon 14 Sep 2020 10:50 11:20 00:30 parse CSV Google

13:27 13:54 00:27 parse CSV Google

14:20 15:20 01:00 parse CSV Google

Tue 15 Sep 2020 07:30 07:45 00:15 parse CSV Google

08:09 09:14 01:05 import contacts from CSV Google/Outlook, commit, push

09:45 11:18 01:33 Issue #35, commit, push
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11:18 12:02 00:44 Issue #36

Wed 16 Sep 2020 07:50 08:05 00:15 preparation

08:26 08:59 00:33 Issue #35 patient search

09:08 09:47 00:39 talk to zeno, issue #35, issue #30

09:47 10:26 00:39 file dialog allows .csv and .CSV

10:53 12:09 01:16 Issue #36 quit menu

12:09 12:22 00:13 Testing and talk to Zeno

12:58 13:29 00:31 Issue #30

Thu 17 Sep 2020 09:15 10:32 01:17 Issue #30, commit, push

10:32 11:04 00:32 testing

11:04 11:25 00:21 Issue #38

13:20 13:25 00:05 comment on issue #38

Fri 18 Sep 2020 11:00 12:45 01:45 investigate validators

13:19 14:03 00:44 patient data validation, commit, push

14:03 14:39 00:36 testing amk importinto osx

37:44 0:00 35:49 8:32
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